5KM

POS. Dorsal Nombre

MASCULINO
1 118 Fernando
2 129 Jorge
3 119 Anderson
4 127  Alejandro
5 128 Oliver
6 133 Saul
7 109 Adolfo
8 103 Francisco
9 29 Gustavo
10 134 Felipe
11 125 Alvaro
12 138 Daniel
13 135 Victor
14 159 Gerardo
15 121 Cesar
16 150 Diego
17 151 David
18 52 Luis Fernando
19 130  Juan Carlos
20 101 Carlos
21 155 David
22 141 David
23 117 Eduardo
24 132 Juan Maria
25 152 Julio Cesar
26 122 José Luis
27 144 Fernando Sanchez
28 120  Alberto
29 114 Ruben
30 126 Felix
31 107  José Maria
32 147 Ignacio
FEMENINO
1 110 Maria De Los Reyes
2 124 Aurora
3 102  Olga
4 137 Nerea
5 136  Angélica
6 139 Sara
8 100 Marta
9 115 Mar
10 116 Amparo
11 146 Eva Maria
12 145 Maria José
13 158 Maria
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CARRERA 5 Y 10KM ISCAR

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Apellidos

Moreno Garcia
Ulloa Calles

Garcia Corporan
Hernandez Tapia

Garcia-risco

Manzano Del Rio
Merlo Romo
Maderuelo Calle
Herranz

De La Calle Fernandez
Herrero Gea
Garcia Sancho
Sanz Santos
Gutierrez Sanchez
Mufioz Salamanca
Aceves De La Calle
Gonzalez Alvarez
Merino Tomé
Pefia Verdugo
Martin Velasco
Garcia Dobarro
Castan Paniagua
Sanz Sancho
Sanchez Cuéllar
Pelayo Fernandez
Arias Garzén
Sanchez Cuellar
Santos Vazquez
Castan Gumiel
Gutierrez Gallegos
Hurtado Muriel
Marrupe Hernansanz

Gutierrez Matos
Berzal Rodriguez
Moreno Gordo
Arranz Bayon
Pascual Gbmez
Sanz Gonzalez
Calderon Soto

De La Torre Carpente
Gomez Arranz
Martin Gonzalez
Rodriguez Rico
Gutierrez Sanchez

Club

TRIAVILA

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPO
GRANDE

CARNICERIA MONICA
PARIENTE

CARNICERIA MONICA
PARIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CAS VENTA MAGULLO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO CUELLAR
ATLETISMO CUELLAR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
APVA

ATLETICA SOCIEDAD
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
AUTOMOVILES LAGUNA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

COMERCIAL ULSA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO CUELLAR
ATLETISMO CUELLAR
ATLETISMO CUELLAR
ATLETICA SOCIEDAD
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
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Categoria

MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO

TIEMPO

00:15:58
00:17:13

00:17:26
00:17:27

00:17:42

00:18:06
00:20:01
00:20:02
00:22:39
00:22:45
00:22:46
00:24:08
00:24:35
00:24:50
00:24:58
00:25:02
00:25:03
00:25:32
00:26:34
00:26:43
00:27:40
00:27:47
00:28:29
00:28:47
00:29:05
00:29:06
00:29:11
00:31:45
00:31:55
00:32:58
00:41:42
00:52:58

00:20:37
00:22:35
00:23:31
00:24:06
00:24:06
00:24:06
00:26:00
00:28:33
00:28:37
00:29:07
00:29:11
00:32:57
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CARRERA 5 Y 10KM ISCAR

5KM
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS
POS. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria TIEMPO
14 157 Maria Angeles Manso Hernandez INDEPENDIENTE FEMENINO 00:44:21
15 153 Beatriz Prado Garcia INDEPENDIENTE FEMENINO 00:46:27
16 154 Alicia Prado Garcia INDEPENDIENTE FEMENINO 00:46:28
17 108 Ascensién Esteban Garcia INDEPENDIENTE FEMENINO 00:47:44
18 123 Laura Prado Garcia INDEPENDIENTE FEMENINO 00:51:01
19 104  Aurora Alonso Del Cafio INDEPENDIENTE FEMENINO 00:51:49
20 105 M Angeles Esteban Viloria INDEPENDIENTE FEMENINO 00:52:49
21 106 Ana Cristina Hernansanz Frias INDEPENDIENTE FEMENINO 00:52:51
22 111 Virginia Montilla Montilla Martin INDEPENDIENTE FEMENINO 00:52:58
23 112 Ruth Garcia Hernansanz INDEPENDIENTE FEMENINO 00:52:58
SUB 16 JUN.-JUV. Masculino

: C.D. AREVALO C.F. SUB 16 JUN.-JUV. Q-
1 131 Sergio Blanco Moya ATLETISMO Masculino 00:18:45

. - . SUB 16 JUN.-JUV. g
2 140 Leonardo Miguel Pifiuela Pinto INDEPENDIENTE Masculino 00:18:54

. . . SUB 16 JUN.-JUV. 91-
3 113 Gabriel Fernandez Gémez INDEPENDIENTE Masculino 00:21:57

SUB 16 JUN.-JUV. Femenino

1 143 Fatima Diaz Serrano OLMEDO RUNNING SUB 16 JUN.-JUV. 00:26:54

Femenino
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